Standards:
Fieldbus is the Process Industries digital
replacement for analog 4-20mA transmission
of process variables. Depending mainly on
the current requirement of each device, up
to 32 sensors and actuators are possible on
a Fieldbus link with a maximum transmission
distance of 1900m.

SIZE
NORMAL
DIAMETERS
OVERALL CABLE
CABLE
WEIGHT
MAX PULLING
TENSION
(PULLING EYE)
MIN BEND
RADIUS (PULL)
(AWG/kcmil) (in/mm)
(lbs/1000ft)
(kg/km)
(lb/kg) (in/mm)
4F021M160115000 1 16 0.367 / 9.4 63 / 93 41 / 19 6.6 / 168
4F022M160215000 2 16 0.577 / 14.7 151 / 225 82 / 37 10.4 / 264
4F022M160415000 4 16 0.672 / 17.1 216 / 321 165 / 75 12.1 / 307
4F022M160615000 6 16 0.807 / 20.5 311 / 463 247 / 112 14.5 / 369
4F022M161215000 12 16 1.112 / 28.2 591 / 880 494 / 224 20 / 508
4F022M162415000 24 16 1.541 / 39.1 1076 / 1602 989 / 449 27.7 / 705
4F021M180115000 1 18 0.323 / 8.2 47 / 69 26 / 12 5.8 / 148
4F022M180215000 2 18 0.475 / 12.1 100 / 150 52 / 24 8.5 / 217
4F022M180415000 4 18 0.584 / 14.8 157 / 233 104 / 47 10.5 / 267
4F022M180615000 6 18 0.696 / 17.7 222 / 330 156 / 71 12.5 / 318
4F022M181215000 12 18 0.957 / 24.3 415 / 618 312 / 142 17.2 / 438
4F022M182415000 24 18 1.315 / 33.4 746 / 1110 624 / 283 23.7 / 601
4F021M16011V000 1 16 0.367 / 9.3 63 / 93 41 / 19 6.6 / 168
4F022M16021V000 2 16 0.577 / 14.7 151 / 225 82 / 37 10.4 / 264
4F022M16041V000 4 16 0.672 / 17.1 216 / 321 165 / 75 12.1 / 307
4F022M16061V000 6 16 0.807 / 20.5 311 / 463 247 / 112 14.5 / 369
4F022M16121V000 12 16 1.112 / 28.2 591 / 880 494 / 224 20 / 508
4F022M16241V000 24 16 1.541 / 39.1 1076 / 1602 989 / 449 27.7 / 705
4F021M18011V000 1 18 0.323 / 8.2 47 / 69 26 / 12 5.8 / 148
4F022M18021V000 2 18 0.475 / 12.1 100 / 150 52 / 24 8.5 / 217
4F022M18041V000 4 18 0.584 / 14.8 157 / 233 104 / 47 10.5 / 267
4F022M18061V000 6 18 0.696 / 17.7 222 / 330 156 / 71 12.5 / 318
4F022M18121V000 12 18 0.957 / 24.3 415 / 618 312 / 142 17.2 / 438
4F022M18241V000 24 18 1.315 / 33.4 746 / 1110 624 / 283 23.7 / 601